Bartold, Mark

Sculean, Anton

WA Ak
I
plE B
ik ik
T
LI RET
S R
WA
AN R,
WE
PN
KR B
ek T
vk e
PNITE =2
1 S
o ks
RIE T
RSP
HEASE W)

OBEREXRE - BER—8 (k)

VURYTAI

R ) G
RSELE - B R BOR R
FrvFarkif—1I
VURYTAI

o A ]

o RIS
YURTT AT
VURTVTAIT

ARSERE - B MR BT R
FrFarkif—V
VURTIALI]
BRI A R R
PURYT A
VURIYTAIT

T RN Bl R PR
FrvFarkif—1I
grvFarktir—N
FRSEE - B PR B R
YURTT AT
VURTTAIT
FryFartIt—1I

— 151 —

W AR
KH BZ
RS EHEE

LS
B W55
BT fR3E
[ % NI
=& IEA
B B2
Wb
BA
ity PRk
il A
KA Kz

A
iR R
Hil BAIE

FryFarkir—1I
VYRV T LI
VIURIYTIAI,
FrFarkIF—N
FRELRINZE

7 B2 i e

) A
VYRV A
VYRV A
VURTYTAI
RN
FryFarkitr—V
FryFarkir—1I
FFEAIA L
VIURIYIAI,
BB
VYRTYY A

7 B e P
VIYRIYTIAL,
FryFarkeir—1I
FryFarkIr—1I



(L SN
ME 5Ly
AT
ale o #E
Al Rk
K& A
WH  E—
WH et
L H—
ik
K 1
PN |
Bt R SR T B
NI
NI 454
BIE B
PLHRR BT
B WA

H

£ AN
sl EE
S R
VI i
Pl & %2
Rl %335
Rl i
o N
g HE

P-33
P-42
S-04
P-30
p-22
P-70
S-02
P-48
P-23
S-16
S-54
P-78
P-15
S-49
H-06
S-33
P-74
P-14
P-76
P-43
P-16
P-41
S-06

p-72
S-46
P-56
P-26
S-27
H-09
P-20
P-01
H-04

RAR—RERE—E )

— 152 —

T
IR &

FRazE B
N A
FH
AFE
AR RHE
R WNS
C T
SRR R
2HOAT
AN OHER
H - AEF]
A AR
N U
E S
(L3 PN ]
N FREE
AN SV SN
ANBE R
HRHZT
I ET

&

7 H
5
B A
S
g
R
I
HK
HK
F19
75
F1

o
o & N

|

> M IR & o5 om

=

I 0B 8 IE ZE M oo

H-11
S-39
S-20
S-24
S41
P-71
P-03
P-68
S40
P-59
S-28
P-11
S19
P-02
P-04
P-66
P-08
P-50
H-01
P-28
P-75
H-15

S15
S-26
S5l
H-10
S12
P-19
P-10
P-06
p-32
P-53
S-08
P-60



Wk sl
HEF AT
P dr
K5 S 7
e
I

7=

(R )
s I
e SEE
=G HZ
=i R
il E—
IR WA
H T 7
AV~ ¢l
(UL AT

Ay

hE ORT
ks E AT
AKH S
Mg ERR
A A
12911 BT e
e 52
P R
S —1=
Bk S

P-38
P-37
P-64
P-80
S-13
H-12

S-32
S-29
P-21
S-53
P-17
P-44
P-07
P-67
S-07
P-63
S-14
p-62
H-05
S-09
S22
P-12
S-23
P-57
P-34

P-58
P-18
H-02
S-18
P-13
S-34
S-31
S11
S01
P-69

— 153 —

BA Bif

(2N

PR &0

(&

HEI DX
LfIINSGESR S
TEARK B3
oA B
N8
e &
7
SO
JEH &5
BT R0
P e S0k
HiE B
g HE—
P B
fEiE ¥z
wH B
s EA
R kS
IR i

SE SR = om «

=

o
i

AT Wik
G =PN
A R
W RS2
JUR A
Julr - &gr
=R HER
el R

HH O R
FH 5
M S

P-65
S-36
P-73

S21
H-08
H-03
P-29
S-17
P-49
P-55
S-44
P-77
S-38
P-40
S-52
S-37
S-55
S-56
P-52
S-35
548
P-09
P-36

S-50
p-27
H-14
S-45
P-31
P-39
P-24
P-79
S47
P-54
P-05
S43



A
H—HR

£ )

]

LI M
MR A & &
- B5R
T ke
e
il 1
Kl
Al IBS
Ml kA

w5

wE R

A A

H

A A 1
SN o
R Bl

S-25
P-35

P-61
H-16
P-45
p-47
S-05
S-03
P-46
P-51
S-30
H-13
S-10
S42

P-81
H-07
P-25

— 154 —



BAEEARZEZIE F558 KFIH

FR254E8 26 H A
FR254E9H 2 B BT

#iTE K HAEE
FATHT EEIEEANGENEAN B AR S

() DEfRfEln 2 TEL 03 (3947) 8891

T 170-0003  HRUHR & 5 X B 3A 1-43-9  BAsA TS BV
FURIAT IS FRIAR s &4t

— 155 —



